
CHUGIAK CLUBSCHUGIAK CLUBS
BATTLE OF THE BOOKS
Stephanie Thornton (Library)
thornton_stephanie@asdk12.org
Thursdays at lunch
@chugiak.library on IG

CULTURAL CONNECTIONS
Melissa Chouinard + Trina Duft
chouinard_melissa@asdk12.org
duft_katrina@asdk12.org
907-742-3059

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
Alyssa Logan + Christina Alex
logan_alyssa@asdk12.org
Must be a sophomore with a 3.0
unweighted cumulative GPA

KEY CLUB 
Melissa Brown
brown_melissa@asdk12.org
 

PARTNERS CLUB
Suzy Bick + Kaleb Kuehn
bick_susan@asdk12.org
kuehn_kaleb@asdk12.org
Wednesdays at Lunch
@chugiakpartnersclub on IG
 

CAMPUS LIFE
Emily Blackstone
blackstone_emily@asdk12.org
@chs.erhs.campuslife on IG

FCCLA
Family, Career, and Community
Leaders of America
Paulette Ditzler
ditzler_paulette@asdk12.org
 

INDIGENOUS CLUB
Crystal Wendell
wendell_crystal@asdk12.org
@indigenouschsclub on IG

MODEL UNITED NATIONS
Alyssa Logan
logan_alyssa@asdk12.org
Wednesdays at Lunch
Starting mid-September

TEA Club 
(Taking Environmental Action)
Megan Williams 
williams_megan@asdk12.org

Improv Club
Max Ditzler 
ditzler_maximilian@asdk12.org

 
90.5% OF CHUGIAK SENIORS

AGREE THAT THEY WISH THEY'D
GOTTEN INVOLVED IN CLUBS

AND SPORTS SOONER

ULTIMATE FRISBEE
Brian Mason
mason_brian@asdk12.org
Tuesdays and Fridays during lunch

AMERICAN RED CROSS
Angela Armstrong 
armstrong_angela@asdk12.org
Every other Wednesday

DUNGEONS & DRAGONS
Thursdays at Lunch in the Library 

DRAMA CLUB
Kody Trombley
trombley_kody@asdk12.org

PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB
TBA- Listen to announcements for
information!

JUST SERVE 
Roger Spackman
spackman_roger@asdk12.org

GEOCACHING CLUB
Mackenna Handeland
handeland_mackenna@asdk12.org

 

Start a club! 
All you need is a willing advisor, a list
of student signatures, and approval

from our Activities Principal. 


